ST ANTHONY’S HEALTH CENTRE
RESULTS OF OUR FRIENDS AND FAMILY TEST – AUGUST 2019

0 patients took part in our Friends and Family Test at the surgery.
0 patients took part online via our website www.stanthonyshealthcentre.nhs.uk

	
	Extremely Likely
	Likely
	Neither Likely or Unlikely
	Unlikely
	Extremely
Unlikely

	At the surgery
	0
	0

	0
	0
	0

	Via the website
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Total
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0



A SELECTION OF COMMENTS RECEIVED….
No comments from patients this month.

PRACTICE RESPONSE:  Hopefully we are doing thing right, hence no replies.  Either way we would still like to hear from you.  Thanks
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